Contract

FOR 321
FOR 322
FOR 323
FOR 324
FOR 325
FOR 326
FOR 327
FOR 328
FOR 331

TREE PLANTING SCHEDUL E 2008

Region

Eastern
Southeast
Eastern
Interlake
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Western
Interlake

Number of Seedlings

506500
880,000
283,500
1,100,000
750,000
225,000
157,000
169,600
600,001

Start Date

May 13
April 23
May 6

April 28
April 21
May 8

May 21
April 22
April 28

End date

June 5
June 6
May 15
June 6
May 18
May 31
June 13
May 20
June 6



