TREE PLANTING SCHEDULE 2008

Contract	Region	Number of Seedlings	Start Date	End date
FOR 321	Eastern	506500	May 13	June 5
FOR 322	Southeast	880,000	April 23	June 6
FOR 323	Eastern	283,500	May 6	May 15
FOR 324	Interlake	1,100,000	April 28	June 6
FOR 325	Northwest	750,000	April 21	May 18
FOR 326	Northwest	225,000	May 8	May 31
FOR 327	Northwest	157,000	May 21	June 13
FOR 328	Western	169,600	April 22	May 20
FOR 331	Interlake	600,001	April 28	June 6